
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 53 2nd 52 3rd 49 1st 51

267 Haley Birkenfeld - Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 Y 5.0 49.0 5.0 48.0 1.0 49.0 2.0 50.0 196.0 1 1

219 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 14.0 40.0 7.0 46.0 6.0 44.0 8.0 44.0 174.0 2 2

272 Ashley Brand - TAMU Sweet Etta Rey - 5369080 Y 8.0 46.0 22.0 31.0 7.0 43.0 4.0 48.0 168.0 3 3

206 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 2.0 52.0 28.0 25.0 2.0 48.0 10.0 42.0 167.0 4 4

249 Elizabeth MacConnell - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 4804092 Y 17.0 37.0 11.0 42.0 9.0 41.0 6.0 46.0 166.0 5 5

226 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 12.0 42.0 14.0 39.0 5.0 45.0 12.0 40.0 166.0 5 6

11 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 19.0 35.0 20.0 33.0 4.0 46.0 1.0 51.0 165.0 7 7

247 Kalley Fikes - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 10.0 44.0 1.0 52.0 18.0 32.0 15.0 37.0 165.0 7 8

237 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 15.0 39.0 2.0 51.0 21.0 29.0 9.0 43.0 162.0 9 9

280 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 Y 25.0 29.0 8.0 45.0 8.0 42.0 7.0 45.0 161.0 10 10

251 Nicole Brooks - TAMU Searching For My Spot - 806840 Y 4.0 50.0 15.5 37.5 15.0 35.0 13.5 38.5 161.0 10 11

255 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 Y 6.0 48.0 13.0 40.0 11.0 39.0 20.0 32.0 159.0 12 12

207 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 7.0 47.0 25.0 28.0 17.0 33.0 5.0 47.0 155.0 13 13

248 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 Y 13.0 41.0 6.0 47.0 3.0 47.0 38.0 14.0 149.0 14 14

22 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 Y 24.0 30.0 34.0 19.0 10.0 40.0 3.0 49.0 138.0 15 15

202 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 Y 21.0 33.0 19.0 34.0 16.0 34.0 17.0 35.0 136.0 16 16

33 Kyla Kalinowski - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 Y 9.0 45.0 10.0 43.0 20.0 30.0 36.0 16.0 134.0 17 17

215 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 3.0 51.0 9.0 44.0 26.0 24.0 40.0 12.0 131.0 18 18

225 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 Y 22.0 32.0 18.0 35.0 13.0 37.0 31.5 20.5 124.5 19 19

293 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 11.0 43.0 30.0 23.0 32.0 18.0 21.0 31.0 115.0 20 20

3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 Y 36.0 18.0 3.0 50.0 37.0 13.0 18.5 33.5 114.5 21 21

281 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 28.0 26.0 4.0 49.0 27.0 23.0 37.0 15.0 113.0 22 22

201 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 Y 20.0 34.0 21.0 32.0 12.0 38.0 45.0 7.0 111.0 23 23

217 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 Y 1.0 53.0 38.0 15.0 23.0 27.0 41.0 11.0 106.0 24 24

282 Mary Beth Meier - This Kid Is Hot Tonite - 942653 Y 33.0 21.0 29.0 24.0 14.0 36.0 33.0 19.0 100.0 25 25

213 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 30.0 24.0 12.0 41.0 40.0 10.0 27.5 24.5 99.5 26 26

262 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 Y 34.0 20.0 23.0 30.0 31.0 19.0 22.0 30.0 99.0 27 27

253 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 4242601 Y 18.0 36.0 15.5 37.5 35.0 15.0 42.0 10.0 98.5 28 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 10/5/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing
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285 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 4505048 Y 29.0 25.0 31.0 22.0 33.0 17.0 25.0 27.0 91.0 29 29

276 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 32.0 22.0 43.0 10.0 25.0 25.0 18.5 33.5 90.5 30 30

220 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 Y 16.0 38.0 46.0 7.0 24.0 26.0 34.0 18.0 89.0 31 31

224 Lonnie Meredith - Sevens Yellow Rose - 4727899 Y 42.0 12.0 26.0 27.0 28.0 22.0 26.0 26.0 87.0 32 32

290 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Exucutin So Perfect - 4795220 Y 46.0 8.0 32.0 21.0 29.0 21.0 16.0 36.0 86.0 33 33

299 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 39.0 15.0 17.0 36.0 22.0 28.0 47.0 5.0 84.0 34 34

53 Darla Mc Crady - Select Blueberry Valentines - 4810265 Y 26.0 28.0 24.0 29.0 34.0 16.0 46.0 6.0 79.0 35 35

20 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 44.0 10.0 33.0 20.0 38.0 12.0 27.5 24.5 66.5 36 36

284 Chelsea Matclock - TSU Dually - Pending Y 37.0 17.0 42.0 11.0 30.0 20.0 35.0 17.0 65.0 37 37

296 Shanel Waggoner - TSU A Womans Touch - 3988093 Y 47.0 7.0 37.0 16.0 19.0 31.0 43.0 9.0 63.0 38 38

38 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 Y 31.0 23.0 41.0 12.0 47.0 3.0 28.0 24.0 62.0 39 39

222 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 23.0 31.0 27.0 26.0 49.0 1.0 48.0 4.0 62.0 39 40

40 Kirstin Koehler - TSU Double Ks Kryptonite - Pending Y 43.0 11.0 39.0 14.0 42.0 8.0 24.0 28.0 61.0 41 41

46 K K Adams - Mister Dualin Gin - 4511353 Y 52.0 2.0 40.0 13.0 43.0 7.0 13.5 38.5 60.5 42 42

198 Melinda Bahr - Solid Barry - 1998 - 3762712 Y 51.0 3.0 35.0 18.0 41.0 9.0 23.0 29.0 59.0 43 43

287 Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori - 5292309 Y 35.0 19.0 48.0 5.0 36.0 14.0 31.5 20.5 58.5 44 44

48 Mark Turner - Daulin Lady Chex - 4687128 Y 45.0 9.0 51.0 2.0 44.0 6.0 11.0 41.0 58.0 45 45

191 Lauren Gast - Cherokee - Pending Y 41.0 13.0 36.0 17.0 39.0 11.0 44.0 8.0 49.0 46 46

286 Emily Bowman - TSU Mr San Pepper - 3161751 Y 53.0 1.0 47.0 6.0 45.0 5.0 29.0 23.0 35.0 47 47

216 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 Y 49.0 5.0 44.0 9.0 46.0 4.0 50.0 2.0 20.0 48 48

294 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU TSU Hickorys Nina - 4976558 Y 48.0 6.0 49.0 4.0 48.0 2.0 51.0 1.0 13.0 49 49

23 K R Smith - Select Pleasure With A Zip - 846269 N SCR #N/A 50.0 3.0 SCR #N/A SCR #N/A 0.0 999

34 Mary Lutz - Zans Red Wine - 2003 - 4406971 N 27.0 27.0 #N/A n #N/A n 49.0 3.0 0.0 999

47 Laramy Schoen - Investers Reflection - 3160866 N 40.0 14.0 45.0 8.0 #N/A n 39.0 13.0 0.0 999

51 Brandi Jessen - Dr Philly - 5318618 N 38.0 16.0 52.0 1.0 #N/A n #N/A #N/A 0.0 999

292 Abigail Christie - TSU Toby - 2841184 N 50.0 4.0 #N/A n #N/A n #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

53
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
54 TIE BREAKERS 4 6 2 8 10 5 7 3 1 9
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Placing Points Back #
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1 53 217 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 1

2 52 206 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 2

3 51 215 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 77.0 3

4 50 251 Nicole Brooks - TAMU Searching For My Spot - 806840 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 4

5 49 267 Haley Birkenfeld - Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0 4

6 48 255 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 74.0 4

7 47 207 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 7

8 46 272 Ashley Brand - TAMU Sweet Etta Rey - 5369080 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0 8

9 45 33 Kyla Kalinowski - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0 8

10 44 247 Kalley Fikes - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 10

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Ricky Spinks
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 43 293 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 10

12 42 226 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 10

13 41 248 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 10

14 40 219 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 70.0 10

15 39 237 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 15

16 38 220 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 68.0 15

17 37 249 Elizabeth MacConnell - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 4804092 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 17

18 36 253 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 4242601 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 67.0 17

19 35 11 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 19

20 34 201 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 51070677.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 65.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 33 202 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 21

22 32 225 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 63.0 22

23 31 222 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 61.0 23

24 30 22 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 61.0 23

25 29 280 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 60.0 25

26 28 53 Darla Mc Crady - Select Blueberry Valentines - 4810265 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0 26

27 27 34 Mary Lutz - Zans Red Wine - 2003 - 4406971 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 27

28 26 281 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 57.0 27

29 25 285 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 4505048 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 57.0 27

30 24 213 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303065.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 56.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 23 38 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 53.0 31

32 22 276 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 53.0 31

33 21 282 Mary Beth Meier - This Kid Is Hot Tonite - 942653 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0 33

34 20 262 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 52.0 33

35 19 287 Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori - 5292309 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.0 35

36 18 3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 51.0 35

37 17 284 Chelsea Matclock - TSU Dually - Pending 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 50.0 37

38 16 51 Brandi Jessen - Dr Philly - 5318618 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 50.0 37

39 15 299 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 49.0 39

40 14 47 Laramy Schoen - Investers Reflection - 3160866 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 49.0 39
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 13 191 Lauren Gast - Cherokee - Pending 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 48.0 41

42 12 224 Lonnie Meredith - Sevens Yellow Rose - 4727899 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 47.0 42

43 11 40 Kirstin Koehler - TSU Double Ks Kryptonite - Pending 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 47.0 42

44 10 20 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 44.0 44

45 9 48 Mark Turner - Daulin Lady Chex - 4687128 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 43.0 45

46 8 290 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Exucutin So Perfect - 4795220 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 41.0 46

47 7 296 Shanel Waggoner - TSU A Womans Touch - 3988093 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 47

48 6 294 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU TSU Hickorys Nina - 4976558 7.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 40.0 47

49 5 216 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.0 49

50 4 292 Abigail Christie - TSU Toby - 2841184 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 34.0 50
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 3 198 Melinda Bahr - Solid Barry - 1998 - 3762712 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 33.0 51

52 2 46 K K Adams - Mister Dualin Gin - 4511353 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 30.0 52

53 1 286 Emily Bowman - TSU Mr San Pepper - 3161751 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 19.0 53

SCR #N/A 23 K R Smith - Select Pleasure With A Zip - 846269
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

52
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
53 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 3 7 5 2 4
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1 52 247 Kalley Fikes - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 50.0 1

2 51 237 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 50.0 1

3 50 3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 49.0 3

4 49 281 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 49.0 3

5 48 267 Haley Birkenfeld - Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 49.0 3

6 47 248 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 6

7 46 219 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 6

8 45 280 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.0 6

9 44 215 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 47.0 6

10 43 33 Kyla Kalinowski - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 6

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 42 249 Elizabeth MacConnell - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 4804092 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 6

12 41 213 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 45.0 12

13 40 255 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 45.0 12

14 39 226 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.0 14

15.5 38 253 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 4242601 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 44.0 14

15.5 38 251 Nicole Brooks - TAMU Searching For My Spot - 806840 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 44.0 14

17 36 299 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 44.0 14

18 35 225 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 43.0 18

19 34 202 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 19

20 33 11 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 42.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 32 201 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 51070678.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0 21

22 31 272 Ashley Brand - TAMU Sweet Etta Rey - 5369080 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.0 22

23 30 262 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0 22

24 29 53 Darla Mc Crady - Select Blueberry Valentines - 4810265 9.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 40.0 22

25 28 207 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 25

26 27 224 Lonnie Meredith - Sevens Yellow Rose - 4727899 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 37.0 26

27 26 222 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.0 26

28 25 206 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 36.0 28

29 24 282 Mary Beth Meier - This Kid Is Hot Tonite - 942653 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 35.0 29

30 23 293 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 35.0 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 22 285 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 4505048 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 34.0 31

32 21 290 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Exucutin So Perfect - 4795220 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.0 31

33 20 20 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 0.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.0 33

34 19 22 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 8.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 32.0 34

35 18 198 Melinda Bahr - Solid Barry - 1998 - 3762712 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 32.0 34

36 17 191 Lauren Gast - Cherokee - Pending 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.0 36

37 16 296 Shanel Waggoner - TSU A Womans Touch - 3988093 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.0 36

38 15 217 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 31.0 36

39 14 40 Kirstin Koehler - TSU Double Ks Kryptonite - Pending 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 29.0 39

40 13 46 K K Adams - Mister Dualin Gin - 4511353 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 28.0 40

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 12 38 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 27.0 41

42 11 284 Chelsea Matclock - TSU Dually - Pending 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 27.0 41

43 10 276 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 26.0 43

44 9 216 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 25.0 44

45 8 47 Laramy Schoen - Investers Reflection - 3160866 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 24.0 45

46 7 220 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.0 46

47 6 286 Emily Bowman - TSU Mr San Pepper - 3161751 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 22.0 46

48 5 287 Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori - 5292309 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 21.0 48

49 4 294 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU TSU Hickorys Nina - 4976558 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 21.0 48

50 3 23 K R Smith - Select Pleasure With A Zip - 846269 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 21.0 48

51 2 48 Mark Turner - Daulin Lady Chex - 4687128 6.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 15.0 9.0 51

52 1 51 Brandi Jessen - Dr Philly - 5318618 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 25.0 0.0 52

SCR #N/A 3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:

49
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
50 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 3 4 5 6 7 1

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 49 267 Haley Birkenfeld - Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 58.0 1

2 48 206 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 57.0 2

3 47 248 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 3.0 55.5 3

4 46 11 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 1.0 54.0 4

5 45 226 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 53.5 5

6 44 219 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 0.5 51.5 6

7 43 272 Ashley Brand - TAMU Sweet Etta Rey - 5369080 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 51.5 6

8 42 280 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 51.0 8

9 41 249 Elizabeth MacConnell - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 4804092 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 51.0 8

10 40 22 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Matthew Martin

2013 Bryan Show

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 39 255 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.5 11

12 38 201 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 1.0 48.0 12

13 37 225 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 8.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 2.5 46.0 13

14 36 282 Mary Beth Meier - This Kid Is Hot Tonite - 942653 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 45.5 14

15 35 251 Nicole Brooks - TAMU Searching For My Spot - 806840 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 45.5 14

16 34 202 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 0.5 45.5 14

17 33 207 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10.5 44.5 17

18 32 247 Kalley Fikes - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 2.0 44.5 17

19 31 296 Shanel Waggoner - TSU A Womans Touch - 3988093 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 3.5 44.0 19

20 30 33 Kyla Kalinowski - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 5.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 43.5 20

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 29 237 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 2.0 43.5 20

22 28 299 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 1.0 43.5 20

23 27 217 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 4.0 43.0 23

24 26 220 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 43.0 23

25 25 276 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 42.5 25

26 24 215 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.5 25

27 23 281 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 3.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 41.5 27

28 22 224 Lonnie Meredith - Sevens Yellow Rose - 4727899 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 10.0 41.5 27

29 21 290 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Exucutin So Perfect - 4795220 8.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 41.0 29

30 20 284 Chelsea Matclock - TSU Dually - Pending 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 40.0 30

2013 Bryan Show

Novice_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 19 262 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 2.0 39.5 31

32 18 293 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.0 32

33 17 285 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 4505048 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 37.5 33

34 16 53 Darla Mc Crady - Select Blueberry Valentines - 4810265 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.5 34

35 15 253 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 4242601 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 36.0 35

36 14 287 Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori - 5292309 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 35.5 36

37 13 3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.5 37

38 12 20 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 6.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.0 38

39 11 191 Lauren Gast - Cherokee - Pending 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 9.0 34.0 38

40 10 213 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 33.5 40

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 9 198 Melinda Bahr - Solid Barry - 1998 - 3762712 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 8.0 33.5 40

42 8 40 Kirstin Koehler - TSU Double Ks Kryptonite - Pending 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 31.5 42

43 7 46 K K Adams - Mister Dualin Gin - 4511353 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 11.0 29.0 43

44 6 48 Mark Turner - Daulin Lady Chex - 4687128 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 11.0 27.5 44

45 5 286 Emily Bowman - TSU Mr San Pepper - 3161751 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 21.5 45

46 4 216 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 12.5 19.0 46

47 3 38 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 7.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 17.0 47

48 2 294 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU TSU Hickorys Nina - 4976558 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 11.5 48

49 1 222 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 4.0 4.5 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 11.5 48

SCR #N/A 23 K R Smith - Select Pleasure With A Zip - 846269

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10/5/2013 Judge:Bobby HanelineLoc.

51
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
52 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 51.0 11 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 16 14 16 46 1

2 50.0 267 Haley Birkenfeld - Customized Smart - 2007 - 5038345 14 17 15 46 1

3 49.0 22 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 15 15 14 44 3

4 48.0 272 Ashley Brand - TAMU Sweet Etta Rey - 5369080 14 14 12 40 4

5 47.0 207 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 14 13 12 39 5

6 46.0 249 Elizabeth MacConnell - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 4804092 13 14 11 38 6

7 45.0 280 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 12 14 12 38 6

8 44.0 219 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 13 12 12 37 8

9 43.0 237 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 13 13 11 37 8

10 42.0 206 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 13 14 10 37 8

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 41.0 48 Mark Turner - Daulin Lady Chex - 4687128 13 11 12 36 11

12 40.0 226 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 12 11 13 36 11

13.5 38.5 46 K K Adams - Mister Dualin Gin - 4511353 12 12 12 36 11

13.5 38.5 251 Nicole Brooks - TAMU Searching For My Spot - 806840 12 12 12 36 11

15 37.0 247 Kalley Fikes - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 12 14 10 36 11

16 36.0 290 Samantha E Wilson - TSU Exucutin So Perfect - 4795220 11 11 14 36 11

17 35.0 202 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 2008 - 5392368 12 11 12 35 17

18.5 33.5 3 Brooke Keller - Classic Eighty Six - 2005 - 4674632 12 10 12 34 18

18.5 33.5 276 Jeanene  Williams - Select Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 12 10 12 34 18

20 32.0 255 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 12 11 11 34 18

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 31.0 293 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 12 12 10 34 18

22 30.0 262 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 11 10 13 34 18

23 29.0 198 Melinda Bahr - Solid Barry - 1998 - 3762712 10 11 10 31 23

24 28.0 40 Kirstin Koehler - TSU Double Ks Kryptonite - Pending 8 9 14 31 23

25 27.0 285 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 4505048 12 11 12 5 30 25

26 26.0 224 Lonnie Meredith - Sevens Yellow Rose - 4727899 10 12 8 30 25

27.5 24.5 213 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 10 9 10 29 27

27.5 24.5 20 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 10 9 10 29 27

28 24.0 38 Rodney Thomson - Miss Haidas Ronnie - 2004 - 4792056 9 7 13 29 27

29 23.0 286 Emily Bowman - TSU Mr San Pepper - 3161751 9 10 10 29 27

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31.5 20.5 287 Mason Overstreet - TSU Pepto Rey Lori - 5292309 10 8 10 28 31

31.5 20.5 225 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 10 8 10 28 31

33 19.0 282 Mary Beth Meier - This Kid Is Hot Tonite - 942653 10 9 9 28 31

34 18.0 220 Janet Kalinowski - Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 10 9 7 26 34

35 17.0 284 Chelsea Matclock - TSU Dually - Pending 9 7 10 26 34

36 16.0 33 Kyla Kalinowski - Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 2005 - 4683906 8 9 9 26 34

37 15.0 281 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8 6 11 25 37

38 14.0 248 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7 7 10 24 38

39 13.0 47 Laramy Schoen - Investers Reflection - 3160866 9 6 8 23 39

40 12.0 215 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 8 8 7 23 39

2013 Bryan Show
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 11.0 217 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 2007 - 5017177 7 5 10 22 41

42 10.0 253 Blair Williamson - Texas Bob Wills - 4242601 6 7 8 21 42

43 9.0 296 Shanel Waggoner - TSU A Womans Touch - 3988093 7 6 7 20 43

44 8.0 191 Lauren Gast - Cherokee - Pending 6 7 7 20 43

45 7.0 201 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 5 7 8 20 43

46 6.0 53 Darla Mc Crady - Select Blueberry Valentines - 4810265 6 5 8 19 46

47 5.0 299 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 6 6 7 19 46

48 4.0 222 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 4 4 7 15 48

49 3.0 34 Mary Lutz - Zans Red Wine - 2003 - 4406971 2 4 4 10 49

50 2.0 216 Jay Clements - Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 2 3 2 7 50

51 1.0 294 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU TSU Hickorys Nina - 4976558 2 2 2 6 51

SCR #N/A 23 K R Smith - Select Pleasure With A Zip - 846269

2013 Bryan Show
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